Fund

Original
Switcher

Corporate

Original
Switcher

Corporate

Original
Switcher

Corporate

Original
Switcher

Corporate

School
Year

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

Fund Distributions

Income
Level

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

Scholarships

Awarded

$103,149.22
$93,508.61
$41,771.42
$41,506.41
$37,776.21

$37.901.50

$213,317.19
$126,846.63
§78,514.77
$78,180.31
$32,739.04
$30,080.21

$241,277.21
$154,227.55
$105,141.03
§74,455.77
$32,917.14
$23,218.86

$159,083.00
$145,809.00
$74,665.00
$88,971.00
$39,820.00
$36,481.00

%

41.27%
37.41%
45.90%
45.61%
49.92%
50.08%

52.26%
31.07%
45.41%
45.29%
52.12%
47.88%

51.94%
33.20%
51.71%
36.62%
58.64%
41.36%

38%
35%
36%
43%
52%
48%



2017/18
Original

Switcher
Corporate
2018/19
Original
Switcher

Corporate

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

$243,233.06
$237,877.33
$101,399.18
$108,352.14
$8,460.70
$6,530.00

$201,882.37
$239,833.26
$109,206.21
$126,159.55
$8,642.64
$5,254.27

40%
39%
40%
43%
56%
44%

37%
45%
39%
45%
62%
48%



