## **Fund Distributions**

Fund	School Year	Income Level	Scholarships Awarded	%
Original	2013/14	to 185%	\$103,149.22	41.27%
		185-342.25%	\$93,508.61	37.41%
Switcher		to 185%	\$41,771.42	45.90%
		185-342.25%	\$41,506.41	45.61%
Corporate		to 185%	\$37,776.21	49.92%
		185-342.25%	\$37.901.50	50.08%
Original	2014/15	to 185%	\$213,317.19	52.26%
		185-342.25%	\$126,846.63	31.07%
Switcher		to 185%	\$78,514.77	45.41%
		185-342.25%	\$78,180.31	45.29%
Corporate		to 185%	\$32,739.04	52.12%
		185-342.25%	\$30,080.21	47.88%
Original	2015/16	to 185%	\$241,277.21	51.94%
		185-342.25%	\$154,227.55	33.20%
Switcher		to 185%	\$105,141.03	51.71%
		185-342.25%	\$74,455.77	36.62%
Corporate		to 185%	\$32,917.14	58.64%
		185-342.25%	\$23,218.86	41.36%
	2016/17			
Original		to 185%	\$159,083.00	38%
		185-342.25%	\$145,809.00	35%
Switcher		to 185%	\$74,665.00	36%
		185-342.25%	\$88,971.00	43%
Corporate		to 185%	\$39,820.00	52%
		185-342.25%	\$36,481.00	48%

	2017/18			
Original		to 185%	\$243,233.06	40%
		185-342.25%	\$237,877.33	39%
Switcher		to 185%	\$101,399.18	40%
		185-342.25%	\$108,352.14	43%
Corporate		to 185%	\$8,460.70	56%
		185-342.25%	\$6,530.00	44%
	2018/19			
Original		to 185%	\$201,882.37	37%
		185-342.25%	\$239,833.26	45%
Switcher		to 185%	\$109,206.21	39%
		185-342.25%	\$126,159.55	45%
Corporate		to 185%	\$8,642.64	62%
		185-342.25%	\$5,254.27	48%